Features
Embedded Automation Computers
UNO-1170/1170E
Intel® Pentium® M/ Celeron® M
UNO with 2 x LAN, 3 x COM,
4 x USB, PC/104+
Specifications
General

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 0.5 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz (Only for UNO-1170E)
Ordering Information
UNO-1170-C11E	 C-M 1.0 G, 512 MB RAM, UNO-1170
UNO-1170E-C11E	 C-M 1.0 G, 512 MB RAM, UNO-1170E
UNO-1170-P12E	 P-M 1.4 G, 1 GB RAM, UNO-1170
UNO-1170E-P12E	 P-M 1.4 G, 1 GB RAM, UNO-1170E



